Winnebago County Jail Current Inmate List, by Name

InmatelD
22110171
1906253
19090676
25050037
19071270
25040157
1906301
25070018
23030117
1906302
23020243
21040572
1906318
23040127
24080354
22060610
23040207
20090587
23010364
21010536
1906325
25060162
23060218
201300018
25060045
201200185
24110315
20050171
25070115
19071399

Name

ABEL, MASON LEE

ABT, ASHLEY ANN

ADKINS, RAYMOND TODD
AHRENS, BRAEDEN MICHAEL
AKUAR, DHIEU DHIEU ACIEN

ALQUINZON, MATTHEW ANTHONY LOCADIO

ANDERSON, RYAN LEE
ANDERSON, JOHN BRADLEE
ARNOLD, JEFFREY LEE
ARRIAGA, ANGEL ZAMUDIO
AYERS, ASHLEY JANE
BAGGETT, GEORGE QUISHONE

BANTLEON, BRONSON JOSEPH ALLEN

BASLEY, JABAREE AMARION
BAZAN, RICHARD MARTIN
BERENDSEN, JORDYN MARIE
BERNDT, KARL RAY

BILLINGS, ANGELA MARCIA
BIRKHOLZ, KAINEN DOUGLAS
BLANKINSHIP, JAYMIN CLAYTON
BLOESL, CHARLES MICHAEL
BONS, ALEXANDER PAUL
BOURAS, NICKI CARL

BOWDEN, CLEA ANTWONETTE
BOYD, TERRENCE DARRELL
BRATSCH, LEAH MARIE

BROWN, TIMOTHY JAMES
BROWN, CARLTON ALLEN
BROWN, DARIUS ALBERT
BUCHANAN, SHARMAIN BROMISE

2
D
X

ZZZZ'”ZT'ZZZZZ“Z“iiiZ“ZZZZZZZZ“Z‘

Run Date: 7/11/2025 4:04 AM

Jud. Status
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION

PRESENTENCED

PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION

Initial Booking

5/10/2025 7:03:00 PM
6/23/2025 11:00:00 AM
7/2/2025 4:26:31 PM
5/4/2025 5:13:46 PM
6/24/2025 7:55:00 AM
4/15/2025 7:56:44 AM
9/19/2024 8:18:28 PM
7/2/2025 2:15:00 PM
2/26/2025 12:28:03 PM
3/28/2025 2:18:07 PM
6/20/2025 3:53:32 PM
3/6/2025 10:05:22 PM
7/2/2025 10:30:00 AM
11/12/2024 1:15:00 PM
4/8/2025 12:00:00 PM
2/6/2025 2:13:00 PM
2/7/2025 7:58:48 AM
6/18/2025 8:47:12 AM
7/2/2025 10:17:17 AM
9/6/2024 2:48:07 PM
6/23/2025 2:35:00 PM
6/28/2025 11:09:59 AM
6/24/2025 9:07:10 PM
6/14/2025 10:00:00 PM
6/3/2025 11:55:00 AM
7/9/2025 2:29:26 AM
5/27/2025 11:00:02 AM
6/2/2025 1:07:56 PM
718/2025 3:25:13 PM
2/18/2025 5:04:25 PM



19090604
24090053
23120204
20010173
24040034
19120178
21020617
21060389
19081103
25020229
20020940
20060096
24100336
25030009
19080183
24080235
25070145
24080020
20050324
23090178
19090932
24020223
201101285
25030303
24030277
21030783
20090301
21040175
23090031
22110242
24010006
22110251
22080331

BUCK, TODD WILLIAM

BURNS, ROBERT TODD

CAIN, JOHN WILLIAM

CAMPOS, ABRAHAM RODOLFO
CARLEY, DEREK SCOTT
CARRADINE, RAPHAEL DARNELL
CARRICK, KRISTIN JOY
CARTER, JACOB DONOVAN
CARTER, LEONARD EDWARD
CASE, RONALD MELVIN
CHANG, LEE BLONG

CHANG, CHOR NENG
CHURCHILL, TIMOTHY JAMES
CLOUSE, STEVEN KARL

COLE, JEFFREY CLIFFORD
COLEMAN, DAVONTA LASHAWN
COON, JADEN PATRICK

COTE, DUSTIN LEE
COUGHLIN, JALEESA SUE
COUGHLIN, RANDAL EUGENE
CROSSMAN, DION LEE
CURRY, JUSTIN QUITLAHUATL
DAMMAN, NICHOLAS SCOTT
DAWSON, SEAN LAWRENCE
DEWITT, MERILEE ROSE
DEYO, DANIEL FOOTE
DONNELLAN, MARKIE MARLENE
DUMKE, JOSHUA JOHN

DUPLA, JOHN JOSEPH
DUTKIEWICZ, JOSHUA DYLAN
EITH, KYLE LEE

ELLIS, FREDERICK LYNN
EMERSON, KAIA MARIE
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ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION

6/30/2025 7:00:00 PM
6/17/2025 6:51:52 PM
7/7/2025 5:13:01 PM
4/23/2025 10:00:00 AM
5/27/2025 10:48:05 AM
6/30/2025 3:30:07 PM
7/2/2025 1:38:53 PM
6/25/2025 10:37:00 PM
7/9/2025 3:25:00 AM
2/21/2025 1:10:00 PM
8/18/2024 6:50:00 AM
5/14/2025 1:07:24 AM
10/23/2024 8:31:00 AM
7/5/2025 4:57:52 PM
6/21/2025 3:07:13 PM
6/12/2025 3:09:49 PM
7/10/2025 6:43:22 AM
8/2/2024 2:21:22 AM
5/16/2025 1:30:48 PM
7/2/2025 2:30:00 PM
7/7/2025 1:05:00 PM
4/17/2025 8:06:36 PM
10/21/2024 1:40:00 AM
7/3/2025 9:01:45 AM
3/14/2025 9:47:37 AM
6/26/2025 9:15:00 AM
4/16/2025 12:39:06 PM
5/29/2025 10:13:15 AM
5/8/2025 2:17:52 AM
4/19/2025 8:39:58 AM
6/20/2025 1:00:00 AM
3/28/2025 1:40:44 AM
5/12/2025 5:25:22 PM



19100724
19090505
25050155
24080343
20010215
24110282
24040122
21050424
21010519
20030163
25070144
25050287
25020235
25060345
19080098
200500405
22120010
25050198
24120210
22110311
24080012
20090187
24010338
22070194
20070640
20030177
24120052
201801557
25040175
24110293
22050532
19080050
24110313

FERRON, RANDAL MICHAEL
FEUSTEL, BAILY MARIE

FIEDLER, KOLTON JOHN

FILKINS, VINCENTARNOR THRANDRIL
FORD JACKSON, ARMAND ASSANTE
FRANKLIN, RODNEY DEON
FREDERICK, BARRY MARTIN
FREDRICK, JORDAN TAYLOR
FRONCZAK, RICHARD ALLEN
GAERTNER, CODY ALLEN

GASPAR MALDONADO, ELEUTERIO
GERRITS, TODD JAMES

GLEASNER, JACOB LEE

GOBER, BENN JOSEPH

GOBLE, RICHARD PAUL

GOODMAN, REGINALD DWAYNE

GRENNIER RAMIREZ, KAYLA ELIZABETH

GRIMM, TODD E

GRUENSTERN, DERRECK DANIEL
GUSTAFSON, JAMES DENNIS
GUZMAN, JOSHUA TIMOTHY
HALL, CLIFTON

HARGRAVES, WILLIAM BOGART
HARRELL, AUDREY ANNE
HAZELTON, KYLE JAMES
HELMS, WHITNEY MORGAN
HENDRICKS, ANTHONY ROBERT
HERRERA, ZARIEL ANTONIO
HILL, AUTUMN TAYLER

HOLDEN, CODY PATRICK

HOLM, JEFFERY GORDON
HOPFENSPERGER, LEE BRIAN
HUDGINS, TASHAWN XAVIER
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ES SANCTIONS

PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS

PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

6/17/2025 2:41:00 PM
7/10/2025 3:39:28 AM
5/12/2025 9:48:25 AM
5/15/2025 4:15:00 AM
3/6/2025 1:32:53 PM
11/25/2024 1:02:43 AM
4/5/2025 5:10:00 PM
7/1/2025 5:52:19 AM
6/22/2025 2:58:00 PM
7/1/2025 5:07:09 AM
7/9/2025 5:30:12 PM
7/10/2025 2:46:56 PM
7/2/2025 12:37:21 PM
7/6/2025 8:52:23 PM
6/3/2025 10:46:00 AM
7/9/2025 2:34:00 PM
7/8/2025 4:53:00 PM
5/14/2025 2:27:13 PM
7/9/2025 12:53:56 PM
6/30/2025 8:51:57 PM
6/26/2025 6:36:20 PM
6/20/2025 11:55:39 AM
6/7/2025 12:51:47 PM
2/11/2025 9:18:41 PM
4/21/2025 2:38:51 PM
5/20/2025 4:47:40 PM
12/4/2024 4:25:37 PM
4/25/2025 6:30:05 PM
5/4/2025 9:03:00 PM
11/25/2024 1:39:00 PM
11/13/2024 1:03:03 PM
1/26/2025 5:18:34 PM
12/2/2024 1:39:31 PM



25020252
25060271
24090132
22060007
20060161
24120120
23110149
19101031
201900762
22030285
21090463
22100115
21080008
23070255
25060266
21080422
1906534
25060210
20100403
25050205
25060315
24100391
22020538
23070418
20090520
24040265
21030432
1906268
21010143
25060016
22030056
25060127
21020048

HUDSON, JEROME LEE
HUELSBECK, KEITH DANIEL
HUNT, ALICIA MERCEDES
HUSS, JASON DAVID

IBRAHIM, IBRAHIM AHMED
JACOBS, TREVION DEONTION
JAMMEH, PA KALILU

JARA, AIDAN ARTURO
JOHNSON, DEANGELO WILLIAMS
JOHNSON, BRIAN JOVAN
JONES, CHARLES CALVIN
KASUBOSKI, TYLER ARMSTRONG
KATHERINE, ROBERT DEPRIEST
KELLEY, ERIC DAVID

KEMNITZ, KATRINA NOEL
KIEFER, NICOLE JANET

KLINE, TINA MARIE

KNIGHT, DANIEL WAYNE

KOSKI, BRITTANY JUNE
KREBSBACH, ROSS ANTHONY
KRIESER, DYLAN ALEXANDER
KRINGS, ZACHARY MICHAEL
KRONBERG, DESIRAY HOPE
KUBERA, SARAH LEE

KUGLER, KRISTOPHER BURTON
KUNSTMAN, JOSEPH NORMAN
LABONTE, MICHELE ANN

LANE CARDENAS, TYLER RAY
LESLIE, STEVEN LEE

LIEBE, JENNA KAREN

LO, ANDY PHENG

LOPAS, MARY A

LORENZ, JEB CHRISTOPHER
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SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
REVOCATION
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

7/7/2025 3:19:03 PM
6/24/2025 12:50:35 PM
5/20/2025 1:22:59 PM
6/21/2025 2:51:01 PM
6/12/2025 10:09:00 PM
4/25/2025 12:40:31 PM
7/7/2025 12:24:08 PM
7/8/2025 4:02:57 PM
6/3/2025 11:38:00 AM
6/12/2025 11:39:00 AM
5/20/2025 6:38:09 PM
5/2/2025 5:10:41 PM
5/26/2025 12:50:00 PM
6/22/2025 2:12:54 AM
6/24/2025 1:44:45 AM
5/12/2025 1:08:58 PM
6/20/2025 10:22:35 AM
6/18/2025 8:58:46 AM
4/30/2025 1:13:53 PM
5/14/2025 5:25:23 PM
6/26/2025 9:03:07 PM
10/28/2024 4:47:20 AM
7/8/2025 1:42:19 PM
5/29/2025 9:22:00 AM
6/19/2025 11:03:07 AM
2/17/2025 10:18:22 PM
5/11/2025 12:00:00 PM
4/21/2025 5:31:05 PM
8/3/2024 6:30:48 AM
6/30/2025 11:23:17 AM
10/13/2024 6:10:00 PM
6/11/2025 12:30:23 PM
4/1/2025 9:34:32 PM



20030403
24010291
200600973
24090369
21060576
22070374
24030135
20030119
24120258
931310
25020287
24110181
25060312
25070007
25030123
19090981
19080992
1906335
1906295
23030193
21010468
20080404
21050650
19111202
25010094
24070471
19080457
20060118
21020681
1906239
24090039
25040211
21080625

LOVE, ZACHARY MICHAEL
LUTZOW, BLAKE CHRISTOPHER
MAAS, JOSHUA DOUGLAS
MACKOWSKI, JOHN GERARD
MADSEN, JESSICA LEE
MARLEWSKI, JACOB JAMES
MARTIN, MARCUS ANTHONY
MARTIN, DEREK MAURICE
MARTIN, DREON CHYKURA DONTEZ
MARTINEZ, PABLO

MARTINEZ VARGAS, MIGUEL
MATTSON, SHAWN ROSS
MCCANDLESS, TINA LYNN
MCELHANEY, HEATHER MICHELLE
MCGLINN, AMAIA MARIE

MCKIM, SCOTT DOUGLAS
MCMAHON, ROBERT TAYLOR
MEDINA, GIOVANNI MICHAEL
MELTON, MARCUS ANTWONE
METZIG, ERIK TYRRELL
MICHALCZEWSKI, BROCK CHARLES
MILLER, MICO JODY

MILLS, DOMINICK FRANKLIN
MINEHAN, JUSTIN KAIKUNANE KEKONA
MITCHELL, ROMON ALEJANDRO
MOORE, MARISSA SALLY
MOSELEY, MALCOLM CORY
NAUGHTON, JAMES MATHEW
NELLESSEN, DANIEL GEORGE
NEWTON, STEVEN JOHN
NIEMUTH, KATIE MARIE
NORFLEET, MARCUS NMI

NUNN, BENYAMIN BEN
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PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL

PRESENTENCED

PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
REVOCATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

3/8/2025 2:31:00 PM
3/17/2025 11:00:46 AM
5/14/2025 2:48:30 AM
6/19/2025 3:09:37 PM
5/10/2025 3:57:46 PM
6/28/2025 12:57:15 AM
1/9/2025 4:00:00 PM
1/27/2025 6:46:00 PM
6/27/2025 1:08:15 PM
5/20/2025 8:49:36 AM
2/27/2025 3:20:00 PM
2/12/2025 1:44:15 PM
6/26/2025 8:23:47 AM
7/1/2025 9:07:03 PM
3/14/2025 4:14:14 PM
5/20/2025 1:49:31 PM
6/29/2025 4:09:34 PM
5/22/2025 12:43:18 PM
4/15/2025 2:45:11 AM
3/18/2023 2:02:39 PM
7/10/2025 1:24:52 PM
7/9/2025 3:47:02 PM
7/7/2025 1:48:00 PM
6/17/2025 7:30:00 PM
1/10/2025 4:07:11 PM
5/14/2025 11:36:00 AM
7/9/2025 1:56:49 PM
6/24/2025 7:17:16 PM
6/2/2025 1:22:31 PM
6/4/2025 4:52:26 AM
6/24/2025 12:51:00 PM
4/18/2025 8:49:55 AM
7/9/2025 8:40:41 AM



21060502
19080190
24050317
25040095
23070245
25020316
24010139
22110146
24090242
19100065
20070030
20040300
25020135
22100083
23120299
25040248
21020338
23030180
23100141
24110105
24070007
20010493
200300519
24050342
22060150
19081129
25030039
24060148
25020112
19090744
21100273
25070129
24030337

OESTERREICH, ANDREW JAMES
OLSON, PATRIC JORDAN
OSBORNE, DAWYNE LEVILL
OTT, SARAH ELIZABETH
PARISH, JACKIE A

PARKER, LAUREN ELIZABETH
PARKER, EMMA ROSE
PETERSON, LARA ALEXIS
PFEIFER, DAVID GARY
PHILIPPS, JAYDEN THEODORE
PHILLIPS, THOMAS MERLE
PIRTLE, HENRY

PLOG, BRIAN JOSEPH
POINTER, JALYN OMARION
POMPA, BRANDON JAMES
POSTON, RASHADD SHAMSHADIN
PRICE, JENNIFER LEE

PRINCE, LATRICE LANETTE
QUICK, JOSEPH MICHAEL
QUINN, BRENNA ALISON
RADDATZ, PEYTON JOANMARIE
RASMUSSEN, BARBARA MARIE
RATCLIFF, CHARLES EDWARD
REINKE, DAVID MICHAEL
REYNA, VINCENT MICHAEL
RICE, AMY LYNN

RICHARD, CODY DANIEL

RILEY, DAUNTE DERELL
RIVERS, CARL JAMES

ROBL, JULIE ANN

ROLF, WADE ALLAN

ROWLAND, MAKARIA DE JIARA ANN
ROYCRAFT, ZACHERY THOMAS
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SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

10/15/2024 12:24:40 PM
12/13/2024 5:06:26 PM
6/23/2025 1:50:07 PM
4/10/2025 10:11:50 AM
7/18/2023 10:04:00 PM
2/27/2025 12:18:00 PM
5/27/2025 12:29:19 AM
6/17/2025 3:30:00 PM
6/27/2025 3:30:00 PM
6/3/2025 9:09:19 PM
6/5/2025 2:58:38 PM
4/2/2024 5:04:44 PM
2/14/2025 2:05:41 PM
5/14/2025 10:09:13 AM
4/22/2025 11:53:00 AM
4/21/2025 3:44:28 PM
3/20/2025 11:55:00 AM
2/9/2025 3:57:38 PM
6/30/2025 11:51:00 AM
6/21/2025 5:57:46 PM
6/24/2025 7:23:00 PM
5/26/2025 8:15:37 PM
5/7/2025 3:10:14 PM
6/4/2025 11:54:52 PM
6/27/2025 9:12:14 AM
1/12/2025 3:57:21 PM
3/5/2025 3:37:00 PM
7/6/2025 7:58:36 AM
2/12/2025 4:52:41 PM
4/10/2025 7:15:59 PM
4/11/2025 7:45:00 AM
7/9/2025 9:09:03 AM
4/12/2025 5:14:57 PM



21090232
22040526
20050176
25050305
201600597
24080303
25060235
25070009
25060313
25060293
21120054
19110268
25030290
24080405
24040342
20090782
19120713
21100244
19101102
22100023
24090140
25040356
20080346
24090215
21060012
25070128
22010434
1906675
20010402
25050144
23120120
19100228
22040066

ROYSTER, JEREMY DAVID
RUFFING, IZAC MICHAEL

RUIZ MORENO, NEESHA MARIE
RUSCH, RYAN JAMES

SALGADO SOLIS, MARKOS ABEL
SANDERS, MARK ANTHONY

SANDERS, LIONELL CHARLES JARQUES
SANTIAGO ESCRIBANO, BRYAN ABDIEL

SANTOS ARNDT, EFRAIN PETER
SATO, JEFFREY RYAN

SCHIESEL, JEFFREY ALAN
SCHIRMACHER, CRYSTAL STARR
SCHLINK, SARAH ANNE
SCHMIDT, JEREMY MICHAEL
SCHMIDT, NANCY ANN

SCHMIDT, JUSTIN JOE
SCHONSCHECK, COLE STEVEN
SCHUHART, RANDY SCOTT
SCHUTZ, SAMANTHA RAE
SCHWABENLENDER, ABIGAIL LEE
SCHWENN, GAVIN RUSLAN
SCOTT, GREGORY

SCOTT, WILLIE SAMUEL
SHIGOURI, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
SINGLETON, DARNELL ANTONIO
SIYOTHAHACK, SADIE NOI
SLACK, JERRY

SMALL, RONNIE

SMITH, JOSHUA MARK
SODERLIN, MATTHEW JAMES
SPAIGHT, TYLER DANIEL
STAHOWIAK, ROBERT LEE
STANG, ISAIAH QUINTON

LT £ L L £ <L T LT LCELE ST T = E NS ML =L £ £ L5 £ L

SENTENCED
REVOCATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS
PRESENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
HOLD/DETAIN
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED

4/24/2025 1:05:57 PM
6/19/2025 11:51:43 AM
1/15/2025 3:32:03 PM
7/8/2025 9:33:11 AM
6/16/2025 4:55:00 PM
2/3/2025 12:01:36 PM
6/20/2025 8:21:59 AM
7/1/2025 8:30:00 PM
6/26/2025 11:16:30 AM
6/25/2025 2:45:47 PM
10/5/2024 9:48:00 PM
4/23/2025 1:43:00 AM
5/21/2025 11:45:36 AM
3/20/2025 8:50:24 AM
5/19/2025 3:45:51 PM
7/10/2025 9:33:00 AM
7/9/2025 3:31:57 PM
5/13/2025 10:15:04 AM
11/14/2024 6:40:00 PM
5/2/2025 8:14:37 AM
5/28/2025 10:45:00 AM
4/29/2025 8:24:53 PM
6/30/2025 10:27:15 AM
6/6/2025 1:44:00 PM
4/29/2025 1:07:06 PM
7/9/2025 8:24:21 AM
2/19/2024 3:11:18 PM
6/4/2025 8:02:39 PM
2/26/2025 2:50:42 PM
5/11/2025 4:14:42 AM
3/31/2025 1:02:06 PM
10/1/2024 4:24:33 PM
10/22/2024 4:00:15 AM



22090411
24090153
24120179
19080365
22020580
22030293
200900587
201601502
25070130
21040031
19101037
22030346
25070126
24050310
21080160
21070425
20060386
23010379
190646
1907591
22060112
22060119
24030250
25060348
25060173
24050155
23110077
24030268
20010399
25070146
20030178
24050380
24040223

STECKBAUER, KATIE LOUISE
STEVENSON, KRYSTIE LEE
STINSKI, CONNER JOHN
STREETER, KAYLAN RAE
STUEBINGER, KEVIN NEIL

STUYVENBERG, ROBERT ANDREW

STYNES, ROBERT JOHN
SWANGER, RICHARD STEVEN
TALAVERA-HUGHES, LIVIA MARIE
TANK, NICHOLAS JOHN
TAYLOR, ZACHARY GEORGE
THOMPSON, DANIEL DENIS
TIMS, LANDON COLBY

TONEY, EDWARD CHARLES
TUEFFEL, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
TURINSKI, AUGUST JON

TURKS, ANTHONY JAMAL
TURNER, SAVANNA RAYVEAN
UURO, NINA DANIELLE
VALENTINE, ANDREW LEE
VANBOXTEL, DAKOTA BRENT
VANNORMAN, TYLER DONOVAN
VANWYCHEN, ANISHA KAY
VERHAGEN, JEREMY CHAD
VOGT, ZACHARY JAMES
WAGNER, AUSTIN KENDALL
WALTON, LASERICK CORTEZ
WEIGAND, MELISSA SUSAN
WELLS, TYLER ADAM

WEMBO, WILLY LENGA
WESLEY, MARK ANTHONY
WHITTY, JACOB RYAN
WICKERSHEIM, NATHAN LEO
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SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED
ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
ES SANCTIONS
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
SENTENCED

6/12/2025 10:22:55 AM
2/1/2025 11:44:00 AM
5/27/2025 8:40:43 PM
7/8/2025 11:00:00 PM
7/5/2025 12:40:00 AM
4/14/2025 1:06:00 PM
5/22/2025 1:19:33 PM
3/22/2025 1:59:00 AM
7/9/2025 10:22:55 AM

6/25/2025 10:30:56 AM
4/24/2025 4:08:01 PM
5/13/2025 4:07:00 PM
7/8/2025 11:18:00 PM

7/2/2025 9:17:00 AM
6/13/2025 1:13:00 AM
6/25/2025 1:07:09 PM

6/9/2025 5:01:00 PM
5/19/2025 3:37:00 PM
4/20/2025 9:03:38 PM
6/24/2025 9:57:54 AM

6/2/2025 8:59:23 AM
6/22/2025 4:40:08 PM
6/30/2025 7:18:41 PM

6/29/2025 12:32:11 PM

6/15/2025 10:55:00 PM

10/6/2024 10:39:49 PM

5/30/2025 12:25:08 AM
4/28/2025 9:45:32 PM

4/12/2025 12:25:03 PM
7/10/2025 8:31:01 AM
6/25/2025 3:42:29 PM

4/4/2025 4:55:45 PM
6/16/2025 3:35:32 PM



22120114
22110235
20020765
19090805
24070043
22060115
19100130
25060323
23100333
24010142
24070205
24040282
20010615
23120326
25050307
19081061
21030377
23020230
21080603
21080655
21060383

WILDER, TORREON TERRELL
WILLIAMS, DEVIN RONALD
WILLIAMS, TREVON MIKELE
WILLIAMS, GREGORY

WILSON, DANIEL TREVON
WILSON, REBECCA JEAN
WILSON, STEVE ARTHUR
WILSON, PATRICIA ANN MARIE
WINCHELL, ERIC ADAM
WOFFORD, JOSEPH LYNELL
WOLFGRAM, AMANDA LEIGH
WORM, JOSHUA DANIEL
WRIGHT, ISAIAH ALVIN MICHAEL
WRIGHT, ABIGAIL ZOE HANNAH
WROBLEWSKI, JAMES JOSEPH
WYHOSKI, SARAH ANN

YATES, GUY RONALD

YOUNG, BRIGHAM TERRELL
ZAREMBA, JAYMIN WAYNE
ZUELKE, KAYCEY LEIGH
ZWIEG, GWENDOLYN RENE
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REVOCATION
SENTENCED
SENTENCED
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
PROBATION
SENTENCED
WRIT
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PRETRIAL
PROBATION
PROBATION
ES SANCTIONS
ES SANCTIONS
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL

ES SANCTIONS

6/2/2025 4:37:38 PM
5/14/2025 4:33:52 PM
5/20/2025 12:50:52 PM
6/5/2025 1:30:00 AM
7/3/2024 6:47:37 AM
5/12/2025 12:48:17 PM
6/4/2025 12:00:00 PM
6/27/2025 12:39:55 AM
5/28/2025 4:40:25 AM
7/9/2025 3:44:13 PM
7/14/2024 1:35:00 PM
12/22/2024 1:00:43 AM
2/6/2025 2:57:31 PM
6/13/2025 1:48:36 PM
5/22/2025 9:52:33 PM
5/28/2025 10:46:52 AM
6/29/2025 2:05:46 PM
6/5/2025 2:05:42 PM
2/2/2025 3:18:15 AM
7/2/2025 4:25:13 PM
4/23/2025 2:08:04 PM



